Pos Bib
R13
B89
G04
B87
B92
B54
B81
B93
B59
R19
B49
R16
B52
BO5
B58
B29
R15
R30
GO03
B62
R39
R24
B53
R41
B04
G41
Go1
B50
B64
B61
R34
R32
R28
RO1
B42
B44
B66
R17
B46
R27
B07
R35
B23
B10
G24
R22
B45
R21
BO1
R09
B48
B30
G09

Name

Rosie Bate

Ron Neave
Adam Burgess
Joe Clarke
Robin Vasey
Sam Miles

Rob Holdway
Pete Willett
Steve Hawkins
Kate Dixon

Paul Sunderland
Ruth Holdway
Harry Boardman
Ryan Coates
Andy Thomas
Steve Weddell
Beth Miles
Philippa Hipkiss
Steve Hesford
Robert DuRoe
Becky Heath
Sonja Baumgartner
Paul Sargent
Chloe Ellerton
William Stewart
Moorcroft / Crowley
Dave Royle
Carl Sunderland
lan Moorcroft
Jack Weddell
Toni Ball

Ellie Moss

Lara Horne
Jazz Royle
Warren Mantle
Peter Tansey
Peter Parker
Sam Owen
Dave Radmore
Holly Nottrott-Chew
Jamie Weddell
Laura Kedwards
John Lewis
Eoghan Kelly
Robert Harratt
Tanya Gibbons
Kendall Chew
Nicole Brain
Mick Owen
Steph Wood
Robert Harratt
Steve Harratt
Adam Moorcroft

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI

Class
K1W1
K1MP
C1MP
K1MP
K1MP
K1MA1
K1MP
K1MP
K1MA1
K1W1
K1M2
K1W1
K1M2
K1M4
K1MA1
K1M3
K1W1
K1W1
C1M1
K1MA1
K1W1
K1W1
K1MA1
K1w4
K1M4
c22
C1MP
K1M2
K1MA1
K1MA1
K1w2
K1W3
K1W1
K1WP
K1M2
K1M2
K1MA1
K1W1
K1M2
K1w2
K1M4
K1W1
K1M3
K1M4
CiM3
K1w2
K1M2
K1w2
K1M4
K1WP
K1M2
K1M3
C1MA1

Age
J14
S
J18
J18
S
J14
S
S
J18
J18
Ji12

J16
J12
u23
DV

J14
J14

J18
J14
u23
u23
J12
Ji2
J16
DV

J16
DV

J14
J14
J14
J14
J16
DV

DV
J16
DV
J12
J10
J14
DV
J14
J14
DV
DV
J16
J10
J18
J14
DV
J14

SLALOM 2009
Round 3 - Sunday 22 February 2009

Club

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Matlock

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
HPPCC

Matlock

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Hydrasports

Matlock

Stafford and Stone CC
HPPCC

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Evesham Paddlesport
Stafford and Stone CC
Viking KC

Stafford and Stone CC
Cool Blue Canoes
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Sheffield City KC
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Cherwell CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC

Mini 1 Mini 2 Mini 3 Races Total

1
6

15
12
16
17
19
38
20
22
21

51
11
39
33
29
45
35
32
41
26
31
23
40
69
62
55
34
36
43
50
64
47
66
72
74
63
67
73
68
77
80
58
79
57
83
81
84
82
92

3

5
10
18
12
28
31
20

7

9
13
25
22

]
23
19
16
27
46
32
15
21
45
29
14
73
50
30
37
47
58
39
44
63
33
62
72
70
57
66
54
65
79
53
64
87
77
88
69
91
80
83
93

3
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7
16
16
23
33
56
59
59
60
60
61
65
69
88
93
94
94
96
99

102
107
112
118
128
132
133
135
142
146
152
152
153
156
157
174
183
191
191
197
208
209
209
236
241
241
241
248
249
250
252
259
264
276



B41
B31
R20
B24
R46
R29
R23
R33
B08
B91
Ro7
B63
B85
RO5
B22
B60
R11
R02
B84
G12
G11
B83
R26
G06
B82
Go2
GO05
G40
B67
RO3
B47
B56
B90
B95
B100
R06
B86
B13
B02
R12
R50
Go8
R36
R45
Ri12
B25
B43
G46
R42
G48
R38
R48
R42
B28
R37
B11
B65
B97
R49
RO3

Andy Koszary
Mike Heath
Becky Johns

Phil Bate

Donna Hawkins
Helena DuRoe
Carole McGranachan
Megan Bate
Michael Dickinson
Joe Morley

Laura Blakeman
David Bain
James Bailey
Kim Walsh

Alex Edwards
Anthony Barker
Emily Woodcock
Natalie Wilson
Richard Ramsdale
Jono Gillespie
Barry Kell

Jake Silvester
Steph Crowley
Jonathan Shaw
Mikey Wilson
Ryan Westley
Dave Bradshaw
Matt n Matt

Horst Mayer
Anna Tremayne
Austin Barker
David Westley
John Dickinson
Phil Cooke

Phil Gooding
Kimberley Woods
Liam Allwood
Steven Loughhead
Chris Bowers
Laura Sargent
Yvonne Mayer
Jacquelyn Shaw
Danielle Johnson
Clare Hawkins
Ruth Wells

Luke Baker-Parr
Ryan Whiston
Kedwards Hipkiss
Danielle Brain
Funkai Chicks
Kathryn Fraser
Karen Dickinson
Paige Nutton

Les Stewart
Charlotte Rose
Harry Alcock

Matt Lister

Huw Swetnam
Annie Eaton
Louise Donnington

KiM2
K1M3
K1WH1
K1M3
K1w2
K1W2
K1w2
K1W3
K1M4
K1MP
K1WP
K1M1
K1MP
K1WP
K1M3
K1M1
K1WP
K1WP
K1MP
CiM1
C1M1
K1MP
K1WH1
C1MP
K1MP
C1MP
C1M1
C2P
K1M1
K1WH1
KiM2
K1M1
K1MP
K1MP
K1MP
K1WP
K1MP
K1M4
K1M4
K1WP
K1w2
C1WP
K1WH1
K1WH1
K1WH1
K1M3
KiM2
Cc22
K1W3
Cc22
K1w2
K1W4
K1w4
K1M3
K1W3
K1M4
K1MA1
K1MP
K1w4
K1WP

DV
DV
J16
DV
DV
J14
DV
Ji2
J12
u23

J16
u23

DV
J18
J18

J16
J16
J18
J16
J16
J16
J16
Vet

J16
DV

J16
J14
DV

DV

J18
DV

J14
J16
J16
J12
J18
J12
u23
J16

J18
J12
J14
J12
S

S

DV
J12
DV
J16
Ji2
J18
S

J16
S

Kinver CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Viking KC

Stafford and Stone CC
Matlock CC

Matlock

Stafford and Stone / Rugby CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
WYCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
C R Cats

Viking KC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Green Star

LWCC /HPP CC
Viking / HPP

Stafford and Stone CC
Ribble CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Ind

Manchester CC
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Manchester CC
Stafford and Stone CC
RNKA

Stafford and Stone CC
Green Star / HPP
Stafford and Stone CC
Rugby CC

Green Star

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
HPP CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Ribble CC

Kingston KC

Matlock CC
Hydrasports

Rugby CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Dragon CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Rugby CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Burton

Evesham Paddlesport
Stafford and Stone CC

Peak UK
Viking KC
HPPCC

101
105
106
113
119
118
121
124
128

10
14

17
21
30
20

33
23
31
42
46

52
63

65
56
58

70
67
62

110

76
84
81

90
100
102
114

122

120
126
130
129

88
90
91
101
103
104
105
109
112

27
25
18
30
28
37
24

54
52
44
53
48
59
65
75

61
71
76
85
97

78
87

96
95

93
102

106
108
100
111

110

92
89
94
101
100
102
103
111
113

11

26

24
17

40

36

61

67

78
76

60
48
82

90
86
96

98
106
110

112
108

109
114
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281
284
291
315
322
324
329
344
353

10
15
21
22
35
44
46
48
50
52
54
57
63
67
96
98

105

105

111

126

130

131

136

137

141

143

147

157

158

160

163

174

177

181

186

193

204

212

212

218

222

223

228

236

239

243

© 0N



G42
B88
R43
B39
B65
Go7
B94
Go7
B32
G4a4
B55
R0O4
R44
B68
R40
B69
G42
G43
R44
R0O4
B56
RO5
R47
R49
B96
R18
B57
R08
B55
R40
G16
B21

R43
B09
R40
G49
Ro2
R08
G13
B35
R10
B70
B51

B26
G14
G45
B68
GO05
B38
G44
B33
G4a7
B57
R37
R18
G50
R38
R25
B40
R44

Radmore / Goddard
David Backhouse
Millie Wright

Mark Williamson
Michael Simms
Gaz Wilson

Mick Berwick

Matt Lister

lan Jordon
Marshall/ Marshall
Paul Tuffin

Sarah Chynoweth
Kat Burbeck
Steve Wood
Hannah Burgess
Dan Wright
Ibbotson / Ibbotson
Ramsdale / Wilson
Amy Hollick

Anita Bennett
Callum Lovatt
Emma Taylor
Catherine Roberts
Heather Corrie
Phil McDonagh
Charlotte Turner
Stephe Hickson
Emily Ibbotson
Matt Evans

Linz Furness
Anna Tremayne
Duncan Macleod
Jennifer Hyslop
Keith Sunderland
Michelle Grudzinski
Burgess / Westley
Grace Marshall
Kate Kent

Sam Ibbotson
Matthew Stephens
Sarah Plumb

Dan Evans
Stephen Katona
Sebastian Kennedy
Alex Edwards
Sims Wilson
Shaun Wilde

Kate Kent

Alfie Wright

Kent / Dixon
Stephen Fraser
Burbeck /Hyslop
Rob Bates

Rachel Bradshaw
Tiffany Gummi
Weddell / Mayer
Philippa Sunderland
Danielle Beever
Alastair Kennedy
Anne Roberts

C2P
K1MP
K1W3
K1M2
K1MA1
C1MP
K1M1
C1MP
K1M3
C2P
K1MA1
K1WP
K1W3
K1M2
K1WP
K1M2
C2P
C2P
K1WH1
K1WP
K1MA1
K1WP
K1w2
K1WP
K1MP
K1WH1
K1M1
K1WH1
K1MA1
K1WH1
C1w2
K1M3
K1w2
K1M3
K1w2
C2P
K1WP
K1WP
C1M1
K1M3
K1WH1
K1M1
KiM2
K1M3
CiM2
Cc2P
K1MA1
C1WP
KiM2
Cc22
K1M3
C24
K1M3
K1W2
K1w4
C24
K1w4
K1W2
KiM2
K1W3

S

S
J14
DV
u23
u23
DV
J18

u23
u23
u23

u23
J16
u23
u23
J14

J14
J18
J14

u23
u23
u23

J16
J16
J16
Vet
u23
DV

J18
J16

J14

J16
J14
DV
Ji2

u23
DV

J12

DV

Vet
J18
J14
J12
DV
J16
DV
DV

Cool Blue Canoes / Matlock

Volmolense KC
Manchester CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Loughborough
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC

Loughborough
HPPCC
HPPCC

Loughborough
Stafford and Stone CC
KKC

Stafford and Stone CC
HPPCC

HPPCC

Manchester CC
Shropshire Paddlesport
Matlock

Bradford and Bingley
Manchester CC
HPPCC

Donuts CC

Salisbury / HPP
Matlock

HPPCC

HPPCC

HPP CC

Manchester CC

Viking KC
Loughborough
Stafford and Stone CC
Baldock and District
Sand S/ Ind

HPPCC

Proteus / HPP
HPPCC

Evesham Paddlesport
Matlock Sheffield
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone CC
Manchester CC

Viking KC
Loughborough
Manchester CC
Proteus / HPP
Manchester CC
HPPCC

Rugby CC
Loughborough

Viking KC

Manchester CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Trentham

Rugby CC
Manchester CC
Manchester CC

11

15
27
29
35
38
40

41

48

51

54
55

61
68

72

75

82

85

86

93

94

103

10

13
14

42

46

49

56

60

70

86

89

94

98
99

34

35

38

41

42

43

49

51

52

55

56

59

68

71

74
75

81

84
85

95

97

99

104
105
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10
11
13
14
15
27
29
34
35
35
38
38
40
41
41
42
42
43
46
48
49
49
51
51
52
54
55
55
56
56
59
60
61
68
68
70
71
72
74
75
75
81
82
84
85
85
86
86
89
93
94
94
95
97
98
99
99

103

104

105



B26
B34
R31

B27
R45
G43
B12
R31

R47
B03
B40
G10
B06

Alan Deas
Daniel Brookes
Emma Louise Smith
Gari Sumner
Rebecca Ross
The Two Ps
Breffni Kelly
Josie Beever
Lucia Mclintyre
Simon Wilde
Rick Walker
Heather Corrie
David Reevey

K1M3
K1M3
K1W3
K1M3
K1w4
Cc22
K1M4
K1W3
K1W3
K1M4
KiM2
C1wWP
K1M4

DV
J10

Vet
u23
u23
J14
J18
DV
Vet
u23

Vet

Rugby CC

Manchester CC
Evesham Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Loughborough

HPPCC

HPP CC

Rugby CC

Stafford and Stone CC
Stafford and Stone CC
Loughborough

HPPCC

Shropshire Paddlesport

107

108
109
112

115
116
117
123
125
127

107

113

107
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107
107
107
108
109
112
113
115
116
117
123
125
127



